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There are a total of 30 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Meghalaya. State is famous
for its root bridges, biodiversity, and tribal culture. Shillong is the capital of
the Meghalaya. Wangala Festival, Nongkrem Dance Festival, Shad Suk
Mynsiem and Strawberry festival are among the top celebrated festivals in
Meghalaya. Here is the Complete Government holidays in Meghalaya list.

Govt. Official Holidays in Meghalaya List:

Date Day Holiday

1Jan Wed New Year’s Day
26 Jan Sun Republic Day
14 Mar Fri Holi

31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

18 Apr Fri Good Friday

7 Jun Sat Eid-ul-Jhuha(Bakrid)

14 Jul Mon Beh Deinkhlam

17 Jul Thu Death Anniversary of U Tirot Sing
15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Krishna Janmashtami

10ct Wed Navratri Ends

20ct Thu Dussehra

20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

20 0ct Mon Diwali

7Nov Fri Wangala Festival

23 Nov Sun Seng Kut Snem

12 Dec Fri Death Anniversary of Pa Togan Nengminja Sangma
18 Dec Thu Death Anniversary of u SoSo Tham

24 Dec Wed Christmas Festival

25 Dec Thu Christmas Festival

I Nan Eri (Mhrictmac Factival



P Le1 i ounas 1 Lot vas
27 Dec Sat Christmas Festival

30 Dec Tue Death Anniversary of U Kiang Nangbah

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &

Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.
FAQ'S
Is thisa Meghalaya Govt Holiday listof 20257?

Yes, this is the Meghalaya Govt Holiday list of 2025.

Which are the most visited tourist destination in Meghalaya?

Double Decker Living Root Bridge and Dawki River are the most visited tourist destination
in Meghalaya.

Whatis the mostfamous festival of Meghalaya?

Wangala festival is the most famous festival of Meghalaya.
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